Miniature Fuses
Very HRC Fuses 6x32
125V to 400V from 0.8 to 30A
Dimensions
125-400VAC FA/FB 6x32 with trip-indicator
Very Fast-acting
Catalog Number Reference Number Rated Voltage (V) Nominal Current (A)
MI6FA40V0.8P J078921 400 0.8
MI6FA40V1P J080393 400 1
MI6FA40V1.25P A094415 400 1.25
MI6FA40V1.6P K078922 400 1.6
MI6FA40V2P K080394 400 2
MI6FA40V2.5P W093169 400 2.5
MI6FA40V3.15P D080641 400 3.15
MI6FA40V4P D080917 400 4
MI6FA40V5P H079771 400 5
MI6FA40V6.3P C080916 400 6.3
MI6FA40V8P B080915 400 8
MI6FA40V10P X093170 400 10
MI6FA40V12.5P Y093171 400 12.5
MI6FB40V16P M080626 400 16
MI6FA25V20P L098105 250 20
MI6FA12.5V25P X098000 125 25
MI6FA12.5V30P K081038 125 30
Very High breaking capacity
Product weight: 3.5g max.
Packaging: 10 pieces
400VAC SA 6x32 with trip-indicator
Medium-Time lag
Very High breaking capacity
Product weight: 3.5g max.
Packaging: 10 pieces
Nominal Current (A) Rated Voltage (V) Catalog Number Reference Number
0.8 400 MI6SA40V0.8P G099251
1 400 MI6SA40V1P A079764
1.25 400 MI6SA40V1.25P H094261
1.6 400 MI6SA40V1.6P K094263
2 400 MI6SA40V2P J089455
2.5 400 MI6SA40V2.5P L094264
3.15 400 MI6SA40V3.15P K089456
4 400 MI6SA40V4P M094265
5 400 MI6SA40V5P P094267
6.3 400 MI6SA40V6.3P Z093172
8 400 MI6SA40V8P Q094268
10 400 MI6SA40V10P Y081027
12.5 250 MI6SA25V12.5P T094271
16 250 MI6SA25V16P W094273
20 250 MI6SA25V20P X099472
25 125 MI6SA12.5V25P X094274
30 125 MI6SA12.5V30P J094285
- 75 -
FA/FB & SA Fuses with striker